Whatsapp Talk To Your Account Manager) We Would Suggest You To Send Whatsapp To Known Mobile Nos Only I.E Your
Customers, Members Etc. Don't Use This Panel To Send To Random Or Unknown Data.

You Can See Reply From Your Receiver And You Can Start The Chat Further.

1. Service Call Image Upload Module (Only 2
Images)

Rs. 3,150
Rs. 1,800 / Year

(One Thousand And Eight Hundred Only)

Description

1. Service/Machine Photo Can Be Uploaded For

Each Service Call By Technician App Or Backend

Crm Only 2 Images Can Be Uploaded.

2. Addon Cost Is Rs. 1,800 (One Thousand And Eight

Hundred Only) / Per Year

2. Dedicated Customer Login Webpage
(Mobile Friendly)

Rs. 2,250
Rs. 1,035 / Year

(One Thousand And Thirty-Five Only)

Description

1. Get Professional Looking And Well Informed

Dedicated Webpage For Your Customer With Your

Company Name Link Where You Can Showcase

Your Business Information Digitally.

2. Also Your Customer Can Login Into The Webpage

And Get His/Her All The Necessary Details Like

[...]

Customers Always Know Whats Happening With Their

Service Requests.

4. Enquiry Api Integration With Your
Website, Indiamart, Justdial

Rs. 810 / Per Year
(Any One Platform)

Rs. 1,800 / Per Year
(All 3 Platforms)

5. Uploading Existing Customer Data Through
Excel

 
Rs. 1,035 (One Time)

(One Thousand Thirty Five Only)

6. Whatsapp Api
 

Description

1. Delivery From Your Own Scan Mobile No.

2. Keep Your Mobile No Connected To Strong

Internet Connection Range.

ServeWell CRM has multiple addon modules & features, its details and changes is given below

Addon modules are addtional features, it is not mandetory customer can choose as per there usage & conveniance.

[...]

1,800 / Per

Year / All 3 Platforms.

Description

1. Provision To Upload Your Existing Customer Data

On Our Solution Using Excel Import Feature.

2. Provide Us Your Customer Data In The Excel File

As Per The Format Given To You.

3. Amount Of Rs. 1,035 / One Time (One Thousand

Thirty Five Only) Will Be Incured.

3. Whatsapp Service Can Be Used Only For

Transaction / Informative Purpose. Not For

Marketing Promotion. (For Promotion Whatsapp

Talk To Your Account Manager) We Would Suggest

You To Send Whatsapp To Known Mobile Nos

Only I.E Your Customers, Members Etc.

[...]

Sale Conversion Details From Crm As Well As

Technician App.

3. Automate Tedious Tasks, Reduce Errors And

Motivate Your Team To Do More With Our Team

Commission Module Also Grow Your Business.

8. Multi Year License Buy/Purchase Option
Availablity

For 1st Year
Rs. 13,500

(Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Description

1. You Can Also Buy The Crm License For Multi Year

Options Which Can Save You Big Money (Scroll

Down Below The Page For Complete Details).

2. Normal License Purchase & Yearly Renewal

Amount Calculation (Considering Renewal

Amount Rs.4,050/Per Year)

[...]

Where The Material Exactly Lies During The Call.

This Module Will Gives You The Location Tracking

Of Materials For Each Service Call And You Will

Know Where The Material Is Available At The

Current Movement.

10. Call / Service Booking Allocation To
Multiple Technicians Addon

Rs.1,350

Rs 1,050 / Year
(One Thousand And Fifty Only)

Description

1. This Addon Will Allow You To Assign A Call /

Service To Multiple Technicians At A Single

Time.Each Assigned Technician Can See The Call /

Service Details In His Technician App.

2. This Addon Is Helpful For Businesses Where More

Than 1 Technician Goes For Service Call And Do

The Service At Client End.

3. Necessary Filters Also Available In Mis Report For

The Same.

11. Lost Customers List Addon
 

Rs.1,530

Rs 1,050 / Year
(One Thousand And Fifty Only)

Description

1. Lost Customer Report Means Customers List To

Whom Service Is Not Given Or Any Contact Done

During Mentioned Timeline.

2. Boost Your Business Sale & Profit With This Add-

On Report Enable This Add-On Report Today And

Grow Your Business Sale And Increase Your Profit.

[...]

3. Stay Connected With Your All Customers Regulary

With Service Automation To Smarter Tracking,

This Add-On Is Built To Save You Time, Increase

Efficiency, And Drive Higher Revenue.

12. Happy Code Module "Build Trust, Ensure
Quality"

Rs.2,250

Rs 1,800 / Year
(One Thousand Eight Hundred)

Description

1. Want To Make Sure Your Customers Are Truly

Satisfied After Every Service Call? With Our New

Happy Code Module, You Can Now Get Real-Time

Confirmation From Customers Only When They

Are Happy With Your Service.

How It Works

1. After Every Service, A WhatsApp Message Is Sent